

S. No. 12

Reg Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
Through Virtual Mode
CM(1434/2026) IN WP(C) 1392/2024

MULKH RAJ

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:

Vs.

UT OF J AND K TH. COMMISSIONER
SECRETARY REVENUE DEPTT.
JAMMU AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Akshay Mattoo for Respondent No. 11/Applicant.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

18.05.2026

CM No. 1434/2026:

Issue notice to the non-applicants, i.e., the petitioner and the respondents 1 to 10 returnable by the next date of hearing subject to taking of steps for service for filing of objections.

List along with the main petition on 20.05.2026.

(MOHD. YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.05.2026

Misba